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# Talent Shot Cam PlayBak Slug Format Total Proj Hit

A-1 Erin 
Wagner 2-shot C2 Welcome/Headlines RDR 0:23 1:00:07 PM

A-2 karen 
Kobliska Opening DDR 0:16 1:00:30 PM

A-3 karen 
Kobliska MCU C1 Occupy Cedar Valley PKG 2:37 1:00:46 PM

A-4 Erin 
Wagner MCU C3 Majors in Minutes PKG 2:08 1:03:23 PM

A-5 karen 
Kobliska MCU C1 CSA PKG 1:32 1:05:31 PM

A-6 Erin 
Wagner MCU C3 National Student 

Exchange PKG 2:47 1:07:03 PM

A-7 karen 
Kobliska MCU C1 Flu Shots PKG 2:50 1:09:50 PM

A-8 karen 
Kobliska 2-shot C2 Toss to Break 1 RDR 0:09 1:12:40 PM

{Break} 1:30 1:12:47 PM

B-1 karen 
Kobliska MCU C2 Toss interview RDR 0:14 1:14:17 PM

B-2 Erin 
Wagner 2-shot C3 Live Interview with Chris Live Interview 6:01 1:14:31 PM

B-3 karen 
Kobliska MCU C2 toss to break RDR 0:09 1:20:32 PM

{Break} 1:30 1:20:40 PM

C-1 karen 
Kobliska 2-shot C2 Toss to Joe RDR 0:07 1:22:10 PM

C-2 Joseph 
Huisinga MCU C3 Shull Hall Tailgate PKG 1:39 1:22:17 PM

C-3 Joseph 
Huisinga MCU C3 Salsa Night PKG 2:21 1:23:56 PM

C-4 Joseph 
Huisinga MCU C3 Carne Viva PKG 2:21 1:26:17 PM

C-5 Joseph 
Huisinga MCU C3 Sports by Erin RD/CG 0:55 1:28:38 PM

C-6 karen 
Kobliska 2-shot C2 Closing RDR 0:07 1:29:33 PM

C-7 karen 
Kobliska 2-shot C2 credits CG 0:20 1:29:40 PM

End of Show 1:30:00 PM


